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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 18 Men, 100m Backstroke 11 years and older
24.5.2025 - 12:39 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 1:13.21
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.60 197 43.09 45.51
Limit

2. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 1:30.64 184 44.30 46.34
Limit

3. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 1:31.22 181 44.42 46.80
Limit

4. CIROVIC, Petar 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:32.12 175 45.15 46.97
Limit

5. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:34.31 163 47.09 47.22
Limit

6. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 1:36.22 154 47.61 48.61
Limit

7. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 1:36.31 153 46.44 49.87
Limit

8. MLADENOVIC, Veljko 14 Mornar 1:37.47 148 47.15 50.32
Limit

9. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.42 144 48.51 49.91
Limit

10. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:38.51 143 48.43 50.08
Limit

11. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 1:38.68 142 47.71 50.97
Limit

12. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 1:44.55 120 49.04 55.51
Limit

13. LOJPUR, Nikola 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:49.68 104 53.33 56.35
Limit

14. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 1:49.69 104 52.47 57.22
Limit

15. TOMIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 2:00.21 79 56.72 1:03.49
Limit

16. BANOVIC, Milos 14 Usce 2:07.33 66 1:02.34 1:04.99
Limit

17. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 2:12.34 59 1:01.37 1:10.97
Limit

DSQ JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 46.96
DSQ VASIC, Kosta 14 Partizan 50.09
DSQ TOMIC, Uros 14 Plavi Talas 1:11.28
DSQ VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 54.32
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11. April 47.68

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.21 350 35.46 37.75
2. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.50 306 37.80 38.70
3. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:17.48 295
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:22.35 246 39.78 42.57
5. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:25.71 218 42.27 43.44
6. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:27.28 206 43.15 44.13
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 18, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:29.74 190 43.55 46.19
Limit

8. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 1:30.78 183 44.70 46.08
Limit

9. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.25 169 45.81 47.44
Limit

10. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.50 168 46.02 47.48
Limit

11. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 1:40.20 136 49.50 50.70
Limit

12. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 1:44.93 118 52.25 52.68
Limit

13. PREDRAGOVIC, Stefan 13 Usce 2:03.60 72 1:00.69 1:02.91
Limit

DSQ TASIC, Vukasin 13 Plavi Talas 1:09.67
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 52.14

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:03.00 549 30.82 32.18
2. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:03.58 534 31.12 32.46
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:07.89 439 33.38 34.51
4. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 1:08.87 420 34.17 34.70
5. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.50 392 33.92 36.58
6. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:10.55 391 34.22 36.33
7. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:13.93 340 36.22 37.71
8. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:15.86 314 37.45 38.41
9. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.14 311 37.40 38.74

10. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:16.44 307 38.97 37.47
11. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 1:17.23 298 37.44 39.79
12. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 1:17.81 291 38.57 39.24
13. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:18.15 287 37.76 40.39
14. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 1:19.91 269 39.80 40.11
15. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:20.01 268 38.23 41.78
16. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 1:20.45 263 39.40 41.05
17. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:21.01 258
18. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:21.43 254 40.28 41.15
19. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:22.88 241 41.00 41.88

Limit

20. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:23.40 236 39.00 44.40
Limit

21. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:23.55 235 40.60 42.95
Limit

22. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.25 221 42.40 42.85
Limit

23. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.72 210 43.12 43.60
Limit

24. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:27.00 208 42.12 44.88
Limit

25. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 1:27.48 205 44.18 43.30
Limit

26. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.87 195 40.30 48.57
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 18, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

27. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.45 179 44.73 46.72
Limit

28. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 1:31.64 178 44.60 47.04
Limit

29. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 1:32.03 176
Limit

30. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas 011 1:32.63 172 44.24 48.39
Limit

31. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.22 169 46.39 46.83
Limit

32. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:35.32 158 46.70 48.62
Limit

33. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 1:36.75 151 45.15 51.60
Limit

34. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:36.84 151
Limit

35. MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas 011 1:37.04 150 47.84 49.20
Limit

36. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 1:45.64 116 52.21 53.43
Limit

37. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 1:49.82 103 52.46 57.36
Limit

DSQ KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 42.54
DSQ DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 42.14
DSQ KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 43.60

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:02.87 552 30.67 32.20
2. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:06.54 466 32.27 34.27
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:06.57 465 32.03 34.54
4. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:09.52 408 33.98 35.54
5. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.55 375 35.31 36.24
6. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.05 367 34.00 38.05
7. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:14.18 336 37.47 36.71
8. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:15.25 322 36.15 39.10
9. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:15.73 316 36.96 38.77

10. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:19.07 277 38.40 40.67
Limit

11. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:21.72 251 38.44 43.28
Limit

12. VASIC, Trifun 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:27.62 204 42.66 44.96
Limit

13. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:28.82 196 44.05 44.77
Limit

DSQ MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 37.99

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 59.08 666 28.66 30.42
2. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:08.10 435 32.27 35.83
3. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.50 409 34.48 35.02
4. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.71 405 34.84 34.87
5. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:10.26 396 34.78 35.48
6. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.58 390 34.06 36.52
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 18, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:12.96 353 35.26 37.70
8. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:16.86 302 37.13 39.73

Limit

9. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.95 301 36.97 39.98
Limit

10. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 1:22.35 246 39.84 42.51
Limit

11. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:25.71 218 41.93 43.78
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 Novi Beograd 011 58.91 672 28.58 30.33

Pioniri

1. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.21 350 35.46 37.75
2. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.50 306 37.80 38.70
3. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:17.48 295
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:22.35 246 39.78 42.57
5. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:25.71 218 42.27 43.44
6. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:27.28 206 43.15 44.13
7. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.60 197 43.09 45.51

Limit

8. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:29.74 190 43.55 46.19
Limit

9. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 1:30.64 184 44.30 46.34
Limit

10. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 1:30.78 183 44.70 46.08
Limit

11. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 1:31.22 181 44.42 46.80
Limit

12. CIROVIC, Petar 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:32.12 175 45.15 46.97
Limit

13. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.25 169 45.81 47.44
Limit

14. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.50 168 46.02 47.48
Limit

15. IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:34.31 163 47.09 47.22
Limit

16. NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 1:36.22 154 47.61 48.61
Limit

17. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 1:36.31 153 46.44 49.87
Limit

18. MLADENOVIC, Veljko 14 Mornar 1:37.47 148 47.15 50.32
Limit

19. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.42 144 48.51 49.91
Limit

20. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:38.51 143 48.43 50.08
Limit

21. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 1:38.68 142 47.71 50.97
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 18, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

22. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 1:40.20 136 49.50 50.70
Limit

23. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 1:44.55 120 49.04 55.51
Limit

24. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 1:44.93 118 52.25 52.68
Limit

25. LOJPUR, Nikola 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:49.68 104 53.33 56.35
Limit

26. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 1:49.69 104 52.47 57.22
Limit

27. TOMIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 2:00.21 79 56.72 1:03.49
Limit

28. PREDRAGOVIC, Stefan 13 Usce 2:03.60 72 1:00.69 1:02.91
Limit

29. BANOVIC, Milos 14 Usce 2:07.33 66 1:02.34 1:04.99
Limit

30. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 2:12.34 59 1:01.37 1:10.97
Limit

DSQ JANJIC, Uros 14 Partizan 46.96
DSQ VASIC, Kosta 14 Partizan 50.09
DSQ TASIC, Vukasin 13 Plavi Talas 1:09.67
DSQ TOMIC, Uros 14 Plavi Talas 1:11.28
DSQ VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 54.32
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Ilija 13 11. April 52.14
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11. April 47.68


